CITY OF S	SACRAMENTO			Permit No:	0006893
	, Sacramento, CA 9	95814		Insp Area:	4
Site Address: Parcel No:	27 MASTERSON CT 201-0400-005 N	SAC LOT 5 NORTHB	OROUGH UNIT-1	Sub-Type:	NSFR Housing (Y/N):
CONTRACTOR LENNAR RENAIS 2240 DOUGLAS B ROSEVILLE CA. 9	I.	<u>OWNER</u>		<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
Nature of Wor	k: NSFR MP2291 2 STC	ORY 10 RMS			
CONSTRUCTION of the work for which	ON LENDING AGENCY: ch this permit is issued (Sec. 30	I hereby affirm under penalty of 97, Civ. C).	perjury that there is a con-	truction lending ager	ncy for the performance
		Lender's			
decommencing with.	section 7000) of Division 3 of t	ATION: 1 hereby affirm under the Business and Professions Code Date 7/2/4/2	and my license is in full	force and effect.	rovisions of Chapter 9
following reason (S any structure, prior of the Contractors exempt therefrom a penalty of not more	Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profe to its issuance, also requires th License Law (Chapter 9 (comund the basis for the alleged exe than five hundred dollars (\$50		which requires a permit to a signed statement that he ivision 8 of the Business 17031.5 by any applicant	e or she is licensed put and Professions Co- for a permit subjects	insuant to the provisions de) or that he or she is the applicant to a civil
for sale (Sec. 7044 thereon, and who d sale. If, however, not build or improv	4. Business and Professional Closes such work himself or herse the building or improvement is the for the purpose of sale.)	rees with wages as their sole compode: The Contractors License Lelf or through his/her own employ sold within one year of completely contracting with licensed with licensed contracting with licensed c	aw does not apply to an rees, provided that such i on, the owner-builder wi	mprovements are not have the burden of	intended or offered for proving that he/she did
contractor(s) neens	led pursuant to the Contractors i			-10° $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$	<u>:</u> (•
l am exempt	t under Sec	B & PC for this reason:		JUE TOOPS, P	LANNING
Date		Owner Signature	NE	GHBCRHOOMENT	BEKATO
or private agreeme:	nt relating to permissible of pro	B & PC for this reason: Owner Signature pplicant represents, and the city in	inchia. This banding per	n of the applicant, the nt to be constructed of mit does not authorize	at the applicant verified does not violate any law te any illegal location of
relating to building	geonstruction and herby authori	e that all information is correct. ize representative(s) of this city to	I agree to comply with a conter upon the abovemen	Il city and county or tioned property for in	dinances and state laws spection purposes.
Date	10-00	Applicant/Agent Signature		Wa m	
have and v	OMPENSATION DECLAR will maintain a certificate of cor ork for which the permit is issue	RATION: I hereby affirm under nsent to self-insure for workers' cod.	penalty of penjury one of impensation as provided f	the following declara or by Section 3700 or	tions: I the Labor Code, forthe
Which this permit i	will maintain workers' compens issued. My workers' compens	sation insurance, as required by sation insurance carrier and policy	Section 3700 of the Labo number are:	r Code, for the perfo	rmance of the work for
Carrier	TRANSCONTINENTAL INSU		er WC166792277	Exp Date	06/01/2001
shall not employ s	any nerson in any manner so a	permit is for \$100 or less). I certi s to become subject to the worke f Section 3700 of the Labor Code.	rs' compensation laws of	California and agree	that if I should become
Date	0.00	Applicant Signature	July A	Drug	
WARNING: FAI CRIMINAL PEN	ALTIES AND CIVIL FINES	R'S COMPENSATION COVERA UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOU	SAND DOLLARS (\$10	0,000) IN ADDITIC	IN TO THE COST OF

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION New Construction						
Project Address: 2 NATE ON OURT Assessor Parcel # 201-040-005						
OWNER INFORMATION:						
Legal Property Owner: LENNAR RENAISSANCE Phone # (916)773-7471 Owner Address: 2240 DOUGLAS BLVD. City ROSEVILLE State CA Zip 95661						
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION:						
Contractor: <u>LENNAR RENAISSANCE</u> Lic. # <u>732348</u> Phone # <u>(916)773-747</u> Fax# <u>(916)773-40</u> 86						
PROJECT INFORMATION:						
Land Use Zone $\overline{R/A}$ Occupancy Group $\overline{R3}$ Construction Type \overline{VN} Fed Code \overline{IA} No. of stories: No. of rooms: Street width: $\overline{HO'}$						
1" Floor Area 12 2rd Floor Area 12 2rd Roof Material TILE						
AREA IN SQUARE FOOT OF: Dwelling/Living Garage/Storage Decks/Balconies Carports EXISTING NEW 3291 506						
SCOPE OF WORK: NEW CONSTRUCTION SFD						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
☐ Information above complete ☐ AR Flood Waiver required ☐ Planning Approval ☐ Violation files checked ☐ Flood Elevation Certificate Required ☐ Design Review Approval ☐ Standard setbacks ☐ Water Development Infill Area ☐ Special Fee Districts Apply : ☐ County Sewer						
NEW STRUCTURES & ADDITIONS The following must be provided in order to submit for plan review						
□ 2 COMPLETE PLANS, LEGIBLE & DRAWN TO SCALE □ 3 SETS IF PROJECT IS IN A DESIGN REVIEW AREA details, and structural calculations for non-conforming structures.						
☐ Title 24 Energy Compliance documentation ☐ 11° x 17° copy of floor plan for County Assessor ☐ Grading and Erosion Control Questionnaire ☐ Plan Review Fees						
Date: Received by: (staff)						

residentialapp (rev 3/09/99)

PLOT PLAN

THIS PLOT PLAN IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SHOWING THE HOUSE TO BE CONSTRUCTED ON THE LOT AND MAY NOT REPRESENT THE PINAL AS-BUILT CONFIGURATION OF THE PROPERTY OR IMPROVEMENTS THEREON. THE ACCURACY OF THIS PLOT PLAN IS NOT GUARANTEE TO WHICH IT MAY BE ATTACHED. ACTUAL DIMENSIONS, OTHER THAN MINIMUM ORDINANCE, MAY VARY OR CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE, DUE TO ACTUAL SITE CONDITIONS.

